Board Address
159 Coteau Lane,
Thibodaux, LA 70301
Board Contact
Thomas Tabor, President
Board Phone
985-448-1790

Board Members

Alexander Barnes
Spence Cressionie
Kyle Guidry
Laurie Callais
Michael Tardo
Rodney Tabor
Stephen Lucas
Thomas E. Tabor
Will Knight

Heroes' Monument Commission

Board Creation Information

Code of Ordinances:
Section 34-621--624

Board Member Term
4 years

Board Member Composition
9 - Member:
Qualified Voter residing
outside of Ward 10
(5) Honorably Discharged
Veterans;

(2) shall have been
employed as Commission
Police Officer for 5 years

(2) shall have served as a
Fireman for 5 years

Board Member Appointed Board Member Term

Board Member e-mail

Board Member
Resolution Number

Date Expiration Date
barna504@gmail.com 5/14/2019 5/13/2023
vachief@yahoo.com 5/28/2021 5/24/2025
kylejguidry@att.net 7/14/2020 7/13/2024
11/10/2020 11/9/2024
11/14/2017 11/13/2021
11/10/2009 11/9/2014
lucas15575@yahoo.com 11/26/2013 11/25/2017
thetabe@concerned-vets-la.org 11/12/2019 11/11/2023
9/26/2017 9/25/2021

19-101
21-126
20-181
20-349
17-361
09-398
13-370
19-308
17-323


mailto:vgchief@yahoo.com

