Heroes' Monument Commission

Board Address

159 Coteau Lane, Thibodaux, LA 70301 <u>Board Contact</u>

Thomas Tabor, President

Board Phone 985-448-1790 **Board Creation Information**

Code of Ordinances: Section 34-621--624

Board Member Term

4 years

Board Member Composition

9 - Member:

Qualified Voter residing outside of Ward 10

(5) Honorably Discharged Veterans;

(2) shall have been employed as Commission Police Officer for 5 years

(2) shall have served as a Fireman for 5 years

Board Members	Board Member e-mail	Board Member Appointed <u>Date</u>	Board Member Term Expiration Date	Board Member Resolution Number
Alexander Barnes	barna504@gmail.com	5/14/2019	5/13/2023	19-101
Spence Cressionie	vgchief@yahoo.com	5/28/2021	5/24/2025	21-126
Kyle Guidry	kylejguidry@att.net	7/14/2020	7/13/2024	20-181
Laurie Callais		11/10/2020	11/9/2024	20-349
Michael Tardo		11/14/2017	11/13/2021	17-361
Rodney Tabor		11/10/2009	11/9/2014	09-398
Stephen Lucas	lucas15575@yahoo.com	11/26/2013	11/25/2017	13-370
Thomas E. Tabor	thetabe@concerned-vets-la.org	11/12/2019	11/11/2023	19-308
Will Knight		9/26/2017	9/25/2021	17-323